
BRING ON THE APPS
FISH SPREAD
FRIED SHRIMP
GRILLED SHRIMP
MOZZARELLA STICKS
JALAPEÑO POPPERS
FRENCH FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES
WAFFLE FRIES
NACHO (CHEESE)
NACHO (SALSA)

8-10
65.00
40.00 
40.00
25.00
25.00
15.00
30.00
25.00
15.00
15.00

15-20
95.00
65.00
65.00
50.00
50.00
30.00
60.00
40.00
30.00
30.00

25-30
150.00
85.00
85.00
70.00
65.00
45.00
90.00
60.00
40.00
40.00

WRAPS & SALADS, PLEASE
CHICKEN WRAP
TUNA WRAP
CAESAR SALAD
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
SHRIMP CAESAR SALAD
TUNA CAESAR SALAD
HOUSE SALAD
CHICKEN HOUSE SALAD
SHRIMP HOUSE SALAD
TUNA HOUSE SALAD

8-10
40.00
45.00
50.00
70.00
80.00
90.00
45.00
65.00
110.00
85.00

15-20
75.00
75.00
80.00
115.00
130.00
155.00
85.00
120.00
135.00
160.00

25-30
100.00
100.00
125.00
170.00
190.00
225.00
125.00
170.00
190.00
225.00

BURGERS & MORE
CHEESEBURGER
HAMBURGER
VEGGIE BURGER
CHICKEN QUESADILLA
CHICKEN FINGERS

8-10
80.00
70.00
80.00
65.00
75.00

15-20
105.00
95.00
120.00
100.00
100.00

25-30
135.00
125.00
160.00
135.00
250.00

KIDS ONLY CLUB
CHEESE QUESADILLA
KID DOGS
MAC N' CHEESE

8-10
30.00
30.00
35.00

15-20
60.00
60.00
70.00

90.00
90.00
105.00

25-30

SLIDERS ALL THE WAY
PULLED PORK SLIDERS
BEEF SLIDERS
CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS
CHICKEN SLIDERS

8-10
70.00
50.00
60.00
50.00

15-20
115.00
95.00
100.00
90.00

25-30
170.00
160.00
175.00
130.00



FOLLOW US
@SPORTSGRILL

MENU
CATERING CALL US

SOUTH MIAMI: 305-668-0396



KENDALL: 305-595-3335



SUNSET: 305-598-2227



PEMBROKE PINES: 954-441-9464



PALMETTO GOLF COURSE: 305-233-0456


